A YANIE-1AS

OCS (PRELIM) - 2021  (TIME : 2.00PM-4.00PM)

OCS (PRELIM) 2021-FULL LENGTH TEST

AND VST (PAPER-I & 11) SCHEDULE (NEW)

SL ND. DATE

11.08.22
13.08.22
24.08.22
27.08.22
31.08.22
03.08.22
07.09.22
10.08.22
13.08.22
15.08.22
17.08.22
20.08.22
22.08.22
24.09.22
26.00.22
28.09.22
30.00.22
02.10.22
06.10.22
08.10.22
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TEST

ANCIENT & MEDIEVAL INDIAN HISTORY
MODERN INDIAN HISTORY

INDIAN POLITY

INDIAN ECONOMY

WORLD GEDGRAPHY

INDIAN GEOGRAPHY

GENERAL SCIENCE (PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY)
GENERAL SCIENCE (BIOLOGY AND SCIENCE & TECHNOLDGY)
ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY

CURRENT AFFAIRS-1

CURRENT AFFAIRS-2

CSAT-ENGLISH-1

CSAT-ENGLISH-2

CSAT-APTITUDE & REASONING-1
CSAT-APTITUDE & REASONING-2

VST

VST-2

V5T-3

VT4

VST-5

TOTAL

: 15 FULL LENGTH TESTS (Paper-1 & 11}

FULL MARKS : 200 | TIME: 2 HRS (Time : 2pm - 4pm)

FULL MARKS : 200 (Each) | TIME : 2 HRS (Each) (Time : 10am - 12pm & 2pm - 4pm)

TOTAL : 5 VSTs (Paper-l & 1i)

Ploi-1441, O 10CL Parierl Fumg, CRP Sgusns, Bhubanessar-T51015
Fh. : B9BE1 1101 BORIOHESES. Wab | weew vanliascom, E-mal | vanibsiasigmailoom




